EVAS
The New Paradigm
in AAA Therapy
Innovation that Empowers
Transforming AAA Therapy
Nellix® is the first and only system that treats abdominal aortic aneurysms
by sealing the entire aneurysmal sac. Nellix® is designed to eliminate the
failure modes and complexity of conventional stent grafts.

12. Verzini, F., et al. (2014). “Abdominal aortic endografting beyond the trials: a 15-year single-center experience comparing newer to older generation stent-grafts.” J Endovasc Ther 21(3): 439-447.
13. Al-Jubouri, M., et al. (2013). “Reintervention after EVAR and open surgical repair of AAA: a 15-year experience.” Ann Surg 258(4): 652-657; discussion 657-658.
14. Abbruzzese, T. A., et al. (2008). “Outcomes following endovascular abdominal aortic aneurysm repair (EVAR): an anatomic and device-specific analysis.” J Vasc Surg 48(1): 19-28.
15. Dias, N. V., et al. (2009). “Is there a benefit of frequent CT follow-up after EVAR?” Eur J Vasc Endovasc Surg 37(4): 425-430.
16. Conrad, M. F., et al. (2009). “Secondary intervention after endovascular abdominal aortic aneurysm repair.” Ann Surg 250(3): 383-389.
17. Ozdemir  et al. Embolisation of Type 2 endoleaks after endovascular aneurysm repair. J Cardiovasc Surg (Tonino). 2013; 54(4): 485-90.
18. El Batti, S et. al. Type II endoleaks after endovascular repair of abdominal aortic aneurysm are note always a benign condition. J Vasc Surg 2013;57:1291-8
19. Noll RE, et. al. Long-term post placement cost after endovascular aneurysm repair. J Vasc Surg 2007;46:9-15
Innovation that Empowers
One of the fastest-growing, publically traded cardiovascular companies in the world, Endologix is the leading innovator in
the treatment of life-threatening aortic aneurysms. By developing and manufacturing minimally invasive solutions that enable
aneurysm sealing, Endologix empowers physicians to treat patients with the latest advancements in medical technology.
Product Codes
Catheter
Model Number Product Name Size
N10-100 Nellix Catheter 10 mm x 100 mm
N10-110 Nellix Catheter 10 mm x 110 mm
N10-120 Nellix Catheter 10 mm x 120 mm
N10-130 Nellix Catheter 10 mm x 130 mm
N10-140 Nellix Catheter 10 mm x 140 mm
N10-150 Nellix Catheter 10 mm x 150 mm
N10-160 Nellix Catheter 10 mm x 160 mm
N10-170 Nellix Catheter 10 mm x 170 mm
N10-180 Nellix Catheter 10 mm x 180 mm
Accessories
Model Number Product Name Size
NX-001 Nellix Accessory Kit N /A
NP-001 Nellix Polymer Dispenser N /A